
Vermont-Licensed Mental Health Review Agents 
 

  

COMPANY CONTACT NAME EMAIL ADDRESS CITY/STATE 

Aetna Life Insurance Company Christine Deotte deottec@aetna.com Hartford, CT 

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Vermont, Inc. Alison Partridge partridgea@bcbsvt.com Montpelier, VT 

Cigna Behavioral Health Lea Anna Tonkin leaanna.tonkin@cigna.com Eden Prairie, MN 

Hines & Associates, Inc. Mark Zurblis mzurblis@hinesassoc.com Elgin, IL 

Humana Behavioral Health Joni Isler jisler@humana.com Irving, TX 

MVP Health Care Lou McLaren lmclaren@mvphealthcare.com Williston, VT 

PrimariLink Peter Albert palbert@brattlebororetreat.org Brattleboro, VT 

The Vermont Health Plan Alison Partridge partridgea@bcbsvt.com Montpelier, VT 

United Behavioral Health Sharon Guinan sharon.guinan@optum.com       San Francisco, CA 

ValueOptions, Inc. Diane Wilson diane.wilson2@valueoptions.com Norfolk, VA 

Vermont Collaborative Care, LLC  Peter Albert albertp@bcbsvt.com Montpelier, VT 
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